ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
12
H
in
ge
s
18

11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
� 2/2CFM-TR Hinges
CFM-TR-A
Code Description L B f f1 f2 H h1 h2 b1 b2 d d1 d2 C#
[Nm]
426006 CFM-TR-A.40-SH-5 40 88 25 25 20 9 5.5 5 38.5 38.5 4 5.5 10.5 3 26
426016 CFM-TR-A.50-SH-6 50 104 30 30 25 11.5 6.5 6 45 45 6 6.5 12.5 5 28
426026 CFM-TR-A.60-SH-6 60 120 36 36 30 15 8.5 8 51.5 51.5 8 6.5 12.5 5 91
CFM-TR-B
Code Description L B f f1 f2 f3 H h1 h2 b1 b2 d d1 d2 C#
[Nm]
426001 CFM-TR-B.40-SH-5 40 64 25 25 20 7.5 9 5.5 5 14 38.5 4 5.5 10.5 3 21
426011 CFM-TR-B.50-SH-6 50 77 30 30 25 10.5 11.5 6.5 6 18 45 6 6.5 12.5 5 40
426021 CFM-TR-B.60-SH-6 60 90 36 36 30 12.5 15 8.5 8 21 51.5 8 6.5 12.5 5 78
# Suggested tightening torque for assembly screws.
B
L
b1 b2